
SUBDIVISION AGR RES SUB‐CL1 COM IND UTIL‐RE SUB‐CL2 UTIL‐PP TOTAL TAXES BILLED

SHELBY COUNTY 182,366,530$         584,423,740$           766,790,270$        88,791,310$        104,731,900$      887,570$          194,410,780$       38,463,040$          999,664,090$           2,199,261$         
SHELBY CO HEALTH DEPT 182,365,550$         584,423,740$           766,790,270$        88,791,310$        104,731,900$      887,570$          194,410,780$       38,463,040$          999,664,090$           456,089$             
SHELBY CO BOARD OF DD 182,365,550$         584,423,740$           766,790,270$        88,791,310$        104,731,900$      887,570$          194,410,780$       38,463,040$          999,664,090$           4,664,560$         
ANNA LSD 32,215,130$            75,329,240$             107,544,370$        5,106,840$          25,132,410$        97,530$            30,336,780$         3,652,020$            141,533,170$           3,231,802$         
BOTKINS LSD 11,235,300$            21,794,650$             33,029,950$           2,831,330$          3,694,370$          40,080$            6,565,780$           2,820,370$            42,416,100$             1,319,013$         
BRADFORD EVSD 456,420$                 96,090$                     552,510$                ‐$                      ‐$                      ‐$                  ‐$                       66,290$                 618,800$                   14,759$               
FAIRLAWN LSD 23,871,210$            20,121,590$             43,992,800$           300,390$              414,100$             115,720$          830,210$               5,497,750$            50,320,760$             1,764,779$         
FORT LORAMIE LSD 22,354,040$            59,842,150$             82,196,190$           3,931,750$          3,947,590$          ‐$                  7,879,340$           2,247,090$            92,322,620$             2,868,325$         
GRAHAM LSD 83,720$                   41,040$                     124,760$                ‐$                      ‐$                      ‐$                  ‐$                       11,950$                 136,710$                   3,878$                 
HARDIN HOUSTON LSD 31,160,760$            55,125,430$             86,286,190$           1,665,440$          5,585,750$          176,430$          7,427,620$           3,588,500$            97,302,310$             2,744,765$         
JACKSON CENTER LSD 16,088,860$            27,060,300$             43,149,160$           2,535,950$          8,060,580$          25,410$            10,621,940$         2,351,580$            56,122,680$             1,623,152$         
MINSTER LSD 4,873,610$              10,050,380$             14,923,990$           365,230$              ‐$                      2,270$              367,500$               272,610$               15,564,100$             536,717$             
NEW BREMEN LSD 1,797,740$              943,340$                   2,741,080$             ‐$                      ‐$                      ‐$                  ‐$                       40,750$                 2,781,830$               78,350$               
NEW KNOXVILLE LSD 4,084,010$              3,730,770$               7,814,780$             3,913,880$          ‐$                      ‐$                  3,913,880$           199,140$               11,927,800$             369,606$             
RIVERSIDE LSD 63,380$                   46,960$                     110,340$                ‐$                      ‐$                      ‐$                  ‐$                       680$                       111,020$                   2,893$                 
RUSSIA LSD 10,469,070$            23,751,170$             34,220,240$           1,464,300$          4,422,820$          51,290$            5,938,410$           1,934,810$            42,093,460$             1,544,517$         
SIDNEY CSD 23,405,330$            286,290,600$           309,695,930$        66,676,200$        53,474,280$        378,840$          120,529,320$       15,779,490$          446,004,740$           15,976,826$       
VERSAILLES EVSD 207,950$                 200,030$                   407,980$                ‐$                      ‐$                      ‐$                  ‐$                       10$                         407,990$                   11,447$               
MIAMI VALLEY CAREER TECH 207,950$                 200,030$                   407,980$                ‐$                      ‐$                      ‐$                  ‐$                       10$                         407,990$                   997$                    
OHIO HI‐POINT JVS 147,100$                 88,000$                     235,100$                ‐$                      ‐$                      ‐$                  ‐$                       12,630$                 247,730$                   495$                    
UPPER VALLEY JVS 171,256,120$         569,411,220$           740,667,340$        84,512,200$        104,731,900$      885,300$          190,129,400$       37,937,900$          968,734,640$           3,056,921$         
CLINTON TWP 2,526,800$              223,730,540$           226,257,340$        63,567,740$        50,969,370$        245,010$          114,782,120$       13,316,910$          354,356,370$           111,226$             
CYNTHIAN TWP 15,070,050$            26,248,140$             41,318,190$           686,420$              98,640$               4,690$              789,750$               1,373,830$            43,481,770$             86,964$               
DINSMORE TWP 17,147,680$            41,353,080$             58,500,760$           4,172,790$          3,694,370$          74,150$            7,941,310$           3,430,610$            69,872,680$             153,340$             
FRANKLIN TWP 9,928,650$              49,253,520$             59,182,170$           4,880,590$          25,010,270$        71,880$            29,962,740$         2,044,950$            91,189,860$             195,603$             
GREEN TWP 10,935,650$            9,555,170$               20,490,820$           56,170$                169,320$             ‐$                  225,490$               667,790$               21,384,100$             49,575$               
JACKSON TWP 15,747,350$            26,631,480$             42,378,830$           2,535,950$          8,060,580$          25,410$            10,621,940$         2,300,240$            55,301,010$             119,035$             
LORAMIE TWP 17,943,520$            33,796,320$             51,739,840$           1,516,440$          4,532,510$          116,530$          6,165,480$           2,876,210$            60,781,530$             219,113$             
MCLEAN TWP 16,299,310$            53,537,350$             69,836,660$           3,931,950$          3,848,950$          2,270$              7,783,170$           1,736,030$            79,355,860$             111,778$             
ORANGE TWP 9,902,280$              17,826,300$             27,728,580$           568,770$              2,140,890$          114,590$          2,824,250$           937,810$               31,490,640$             74,343$               
PERRY TWP 12,307,770$            8,205,660$               20,513,430$           244,220$              244,780$             115,720$          604,720$               4,784,970$            25,903,120$             43,154$               
SALEM TWP 11,783,160$            29,182,640$             40,965,800$           773,670$              358,140$             10,820$            1,142,630$           1,217,930$            43,326,360$             124,821$             
TURTLE CREEK TWP 13,385,000$            18,189,580$             31,574,580$           1,195,420$          5,001,230$          43,750$            6,240,400$           1,334,060$            39,149,040$             74,923$               
VAN BUREN TWP 19,218,020$            24,901,790$             44,119,810$           4,560,790$          128,020$             ‐$                  4,688,810$           1,408,440$            50,217,060$             224,018$             
WASHINGTON TWP 10,171,290$            22,012,170$             32,183,460$           100,390$              474,830$             62,750$            637,970$               1,033,260$            33,854,690$             219,255$             

2012 VALUATIONS



ANNA CORP 104,440$                 18,898,040$             19,002,480$           3,722,080$          ‐$                      7,240$              3,729,320$           537,880$               23,269,680$             46,539$               
BOTKINS CORP 316,010$                 13,140,020$             13,456,030$           2,007,840$          2,982,690$          5,260$              4,995,790$           503,410$               18,955,230$             41,697$               
FORT LORAMIE CORP 38,870$                   27,521,570$             27,560,440$           3,056,330$          3,772,550$          ‐$                  6,828,880$           502,440$               34,891,760$             137,595$             
JACKSON CENTER CORP 316,130$                 15,961,330$             16,277,460$           2,301,310$          2,786,570$          2,200$              5,090,080$           115,220$               21,482,760$             85,865$               
KETTLERSVILLE CORP 462,730$                 1,896,780$               2,359,510$             364,990$              ‐$                      ‐$                  364,990$               61,210$                 2,785,710$               5,293$                 
LOCKINGTON CORP ‐$                          1,256,970$               1,256,970$             9,870$                  ‐$                      ‐$                  9,870$                   52,540$                 1,319,380$               7,913$                 
PORT JEFFERSON CORP 220$                         3,203,190$               3,203,410$             257,890$              210,930$             ‐$                  468,820$               88,810$                 3,761,040$               13,916$               
RUSSIA CORP 84,250$                   11,386,600$             11,470,850$           731,230$              3,236,740$          10,650$            3,978,620$           280,720$               15,730,190$             18,876$               
SIDNEY CITY 664,310$                 225,810,500$           226,474,810$        62,738,840$        54,684,010$        75,650$            117,498,500$       11,380,820$          355,354,130$           1,129,814$         
HOUSTON AMBULANCE DISTR 31,298,810$            53,133,100$             84,431,910$           954,180$              1,843,890$          212,960$          3,011,030$           4,297,350$            91,740,290$             45,508$               
LORAMIE AMBULANCE DISTR 38,243,350$            83,405,300$             121,648,650$        5,737,650$          4,376,200$          2,270$              10,116,120$         3,628,580$            135,393,350$           195,242$             
LORAMIE FIRE DISTR 44,754,360$            97,920,640$             142,675,000$        5,813,790$          4,449,490$          48,400$            10,311,680$         4,443,920$            157,430,600$           236,146$             
PERRY PORT SALEM RESCUE 24,090,930$            37,388,300$             61,479,230$           1,017,890$          602,920$             126,540$          1,747,350$           6,002,900$            69,229,480$             46,504$               
ST PARIS LIBRARY 83,720$                   41,040$                     124,760$                ‐$                      ‐$                      ‐$                  ‐$                       11,950$                 136,710$                   66$                      
TRI‐COUNTY MENTAL HEALTH 182,366,530$         584,423,740$           766,790,270$        88,791,310$        104,731,900$      887,570$          194,410,780$       38,463,040$          999,664,090$           530,195$             

TOTAL 46,817,473$    


